
	[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]Adding suffixes to verbs (ing)
w/c Mon 4th Sep 
Week 1
	
	prefix un and dis
w/c Mon 11th Sep 
Week 2
	
	apostrophe for contraction (year 2 revision)
 w/c Mon 18th Sep
Week 3
	
	ei sound
w/c Mon 25th Sep
Week 4 
	
	Homophones
w/c Mon 2nd Oct
Week 5
	
	Homophones
 w/c Mon 9th Oct
Week 6
	 

	hoping
	
	unhappy
	
	doesn’t (does not)
	
	reins
	
	maid
	
	tale
	

	smiling
	
	unlike
	
	can’t (cannot)
	
	reign
	
	made
	
	tail
	

	waving
	
	unusual
	
	isn’t (is not)
	
	neigh
	
	great
	
	prey
	

	baking
	
	disagree
	
	there’s (there is)
	
	weigh
	
	grate
	
	pray
	

	liking
	
	dishonest
	
	I’d (I would)
	
	weight
	
	break
	
	weight
	

	running
	
	dislike
	
	she’ll (she will)
	
	eighty
	
	brake
	
	wait
	

	Revision of Y3&4 List
w/c Mon 16th Oct 
Week 7
	
	adding a suffix 
w/c Mon 30th Oct
Week 8
	
	prefix mis and re
 w/c Mon 6th Nov
Week 9
	
	Year 3/4 list
w/c Mon 13th Nov 
Week 10
	
	The /ɪ/ sound spelt ‘y’
w/c Mon 20th Nov
Week 11
	
	adding er to a verb
w/c Mon 27th Nov
Week 12
	

	Revisit year 3 and 4 spelling words / practise words misspelt during assessment.
	
	nicer
	
	misbehave
	
	accident
	
	gym
	
	taller
	

	
	
	nicest
	
	mistake
	
	accidentally
	
	pyramid
	
	smaller
	

	
	
	happiness
	
	misplace
	
	address
	
	Egypt
	
	rougher
	

	
	
	playful
	
	rebuild
	
	believe
	
	mystic
	
	smoother
	

	
	
	careless
	
	reappear
	
	bicycle
	
	symbol
	
	angrier
	

	
	
	later
	
	rewrite
	
	breath
	
	synonym
	
	dirtier
	


Year 3 Autumn Spellings

Weeks 7 and 14 will be spelling assessment weeks.


	Words ending with the /g/ sound spelt ‘-gue’ and the /k/ sound spelt ‘-que’ (French origin) w/c Mon 4th Dec Week 13

	fatigue

	league

	tongue

	picturesque

	unique

	cheque



